
Cars Movie NightCars Movie Night
$5.00 PER CHILD$5.00 PER CHILD

$10.00 per adult$10.00 per adult

$20.00 per family$20.00 per family

October 17th @7 PMOctober 17th @7 PM
SNACKS AND REFRESHMENTS PROVIDEDSNACKS AND REFRESHMENTS PROVIDED

4580 SUNRISE HWY, OAKDALE NY4580 SUNRISE HWY, OAKDALE NY
MAKE SURE

YOU BRING

YOUR OWN

BLANKET!

MAKE SURE
YOU BRING
YOUR OWN
BLANKET!


